Emirates Specialiteis new aqp.pdf   1   9/10/17   5:56 PM
LADDER CATALOGUE
2
TWO WAY
ALUMINIUM LADDER
• Enables access from both sides
• Antislip shoes
• Light weight domestic and industrial usage
• Riveted hinge connections
• Tool’s resting area provided at the top
FEATURES
SAFE WORKING LOAD 110 KGS
CODE NO OF STEPS LENGTH A B C Weight Kg
TWAL4 4 1000 530 440 972 2.70
TWAL5 5 1252 662 472 1215 3.30
TWAL6 6 1505 795 504 1470 4.00
TWAL7 7 1762 928 536 1706 4.80
TWAL8 8 2015 1060 568 1962 5.40
TWAL9 9 2270 1192 600 2200 6.30
TWAL10 10 2520 1325 632 2460 7.10
TWAL12 12 3025 1590 696 2955 8.90
TWAL14 14 3530 1855 760 3440 11.00
TWAL16 16 4040 2120 824 3920 13.00
TECHNICAL DATA (DIMENSIONS IN MM)
BA
C
320 mm
ITEM CODE : TWAL
3
HEAVY DUTY
TWO WAY ALUMINIUM LADDER
SAFE WORKING LOAD 150 KGS
CODE NO OF STEPS LENGTH A B C Weight Kg
HDTWAL4 4 1170 830 440 1130 5.60
HDTWAL5 5 1470 990 470 1415 6.60
HDTWAL6 6 1770 1155 500 1700 8.40
HDTWAL7 7 2070 1310 530 2000 9.90
HDTWAL8 8 2370 1465 560 2280 11.50
HDTWAL10 10 2970 1800 620 2890 14.50
HDTWAL12 12 3570 1855 680 3445 16.90
HDTWAL14 14 4170 2435 740 4020 20.20
HDTWAL16 16 4770 2760 800 4595 23.60
HDTWAL17 17 5070 2955 830 4885 27.10
TECHNICAL DATA (DIMENSIONS IN MM)
• Twin ladder designed for the use of
one or two persons
• Slip –Resistant feet

ALUMINIUM LADDER
• Square shaped rungs gives more strength to
the ladder
• Side rectangular section designed for more
sturdy ladder
• Rung crimped into style gives more strength
• Anti slip shoes
FEATURES
SAFE WORKING LOAD 150 KGS
CODE NO OF STEPS LENGTH A B Weight Kg
STAL5 5 1800 1740 400 3.50
STAL6 6 2100 2030 400 4.05
STAL7 7 2400 2320 400 4.60
STAL8 8 2700 2610 400 5.15
STAL9 9 3000 2900 400 5.70
STAL10 10 3300 3190 400 6.25
STAL11 11 3600 3480 400 6.80
STAL12 12 3900 3770 400 7.35
STAL13 13 4200 4060 400 7.90
STAL14 14 4500 4350 400 8.45
STAL15 15 4800 4640 400 9.00
STAL16 16 5100 4930 400 9.55
STAL17 17 5400 5220 400 10.10
STAL18 18 5700 5510 400 10.65
STAL19 19 6000 5800 400 11.20
TECHNICAL DATA (DIMENSIONS IN MM)
Optional Hook
A
750

• Extendable type ladder
• Non-slip feet and rungs
• Antislip foot.
• Rigid aluminium locking hook moves
comfortably in rope and pulley
FEATURES
DOUBLE SECTION STRAIGHT
ALUMINIUM LADDER
SAFE WORKING LOAD 150 KGS
CODE NO OF STEPS LENGTH A B Weight Kg
DSSTAL5 5 + 5 3000 2900 400 8.00
DSSTAL6 6 + 6 3600 3480 400 9.10
DSSTAL7 7 + 7 4200 4060 400 10.30
DSSTAL8 8 + 8 4800 4640 400 11.45
DSSTAL9 9 + 9 5400 5220 400 12.60
DSSTAL10 10 + 10 6000 5800 400 13.75
DSSTAL11 11 + 11 6600 6380 400 14.90
DSSTAL12 12 + 12 7200 6960 400 16.00
DSSTAL13 13 + 13 7800 7540 400 17.10
DSSTAL14 14 + 14 8400 8120 400 18.25
DSSTAL15 15 + 15 9000 8700 400 19.35
DSSTAL16 16 + 16 9600 9280 400 20.50
DSSTAL17 17 + 17 10200 9860 400 21.65
DSSTAL18 18 + 18 10800 10440 400 22.80
DSSTAL19 19 + 19 11400 11020 400 23.85
TECHNICAL DATA (DIMENSIONS IN MM)
Le
ng
th

• Anti slip foot
• Extendable type ladder
• Light weight ladder enable easy carry
• Suitable for single person usage
• Regid aluminium locking hook moves
comfortably in rope and pulley
FEATURES
TECHNICAL DATA (DIMENSIONS IN MM)
SAFE WORKING LOAD 150 KGS
CODE NO OF STEPS LENGTH A B Weight Kg
TSSTAL5 5 + 5 + 5 4200 4060 400 12.50
TSSTAL6 6 + 6 + 6 5100 4930 400 14.15
TSSTAL7 7 + 7 + 7 6000 5800 400 16.00
TSSTAL8 8 + 8 + 8 6900 6670 400 17.75
TSSTAL9 9 + 9 + 9 7800 7540 400 20.65
TSSTAL10 10 + 10 + 10 8700 8410 400 21.25
TSSTAL11 11 + 11 + 11 9600 9280 400 23.00
TSSTAL12 12 + 12 + 12 10500 10150 400 24.65
TSSTAL13 13 + 13 + 13 11400 11020 400 26.30
TSSTAL14 14 + 14 + 14 12300 11890 400 28.15
TSSTAL15 15 + 15 + 15 13200 12760 400 29.70
TSSTAL16 16 + 16 + 16 14100 13630 400 31.45
TSSTAL17 17 + 17 + 17 15000 14500 400 33.20
TSSTAL18 18 + 18 + 18 15900 15370 400 34.95
TSSTAL19 19 + 19 + 19 16800 16240 400 36.50
A
750
400 mm
B

10
FIBER GLASS (FRP)
STRAIGHT LADDER
• Crimped, heavy duty extruded rung with
double locks provides more strength
• Ideal for utility and telecommunication
industries
• Shoes with wider slip resistant pad
• Square rung steps offer greater grip for
climbing
• Antistatic and fire retardant style
FEATURES
SAFE WORKING LOAD 110 KGS
CODE NO OF STEPS LENGTH A B
FRPSL7 7 2000 1930 400
FRPSL10 10 3000 2900 400
FRPSL13 13 4000 3865 400
FRPSL17 17 5000 4830 400
FRPSL21 21 6000 5800 400
TECHNICAL DATA (DIMENSIONS IN MM)
A
750
400 mm

• Wide & comfortable square shaped rungs
• Crimped, heavy duty extruded rung with double
locks provided more strength
• Ideal for utility and tele communications industry
• Wider shoes with antislip resistant pad
• Rectangle box type side style gives more strength
to the ladder
• Antistatic and fire retardant side style
FEATURES
FIBER GLASS (FRP) DOUBLE
SECTION STRAIGHT LADDER
SAFE WORKING LOAD 150 KGS
CODE NO OF STEPS LENGTH A B FOLDED
HEIGHT
FRPDSL7 7+7 3440 3330 400 2000
FRPDSL10 10+10 5440 5250 400 3000
FRPDSL13 13+13 7440 7180 400 4000
FRPDSL17 17+17 9440 9120 400 5000
FRPDSL21 21+21 11440 11440 400 6000
TECHNICAL DATA (DIMENSIONS IN MM)
A
750
400 mm

• Sturdy paint can hanger on back side of top
• Slip resistant steps
• Slip resistant foot pads attached to the style
• Single person use from front access
• Easy access enables due to wide steps
• Anti-static and fire retardant style
• Cross support bracing gives more strength to
the steps
SAFE WORKING LOAD 130 KGS
CODE NO OF STEPS LENGTH A B C Weight Kg
FRPSS4 4 1225 790 460 1140 5.30
FRPSS5 5 1525 945 490 1425 6.60
FRPSS6 6 1825 1100 520 1710 7.90
FRPSS7 7 2125 1255 550 2010 9.20
FRPSS8 8 2425 1410 580 2290 10.30
FRPSS10 10 3025 1720 640 2900 13.00
FRPSS12 12 3625 2030 700 3455 15.90
FEATURES
TECHNICAL DATA (DIMENSIONS IN MM)
BA
C

• Designed for 1 or 2 persons job
• Large aluminum extruded top with thick
side plate
• Anti slip foot with slip resistant pad
• Anti-static and fire retardant profile
• Cross support bracing gives more
strength to the steps
FEATURES
SAFE WORKING LOAD 150 KGS
CODE NO OF STEPS LENGTH A B C Weight Kg
FRPDS4 4 1200 840 450 1140 7.10
FRPDS5 5 1500 1000 480 1425 8.50
FRPDS6 6 1800 1165 510 1710 9.90
FRPDS7 7 2100 1320 540 2010 11.80
FRPDS8 8 2400 1500 570 2290 13.60
FRPDS10 10 3000 1810 630 2900 17.40
FRPDS12 12 3600 2150 690 3455 21.30
FRPDS14 14 4200 2445 750 4030 26.00
FRPDS16 16 4800 2770 810 4595 31.00
TECHNICAL DATA (DIMENSIONS IN MM)
BA
C
325 mm